
請以中文（正楷）填寫。請於 2020 年 9 月 28 日前填妥表格並電郵至 Info@wkebcc.com大會總承建

項目 內 容

9 月28 日或 9 月 29 日- 10 月 6 日- 數 量 金 額

之前
租用價格

( 澳門元 )

10 月 5 日
租用價格

( 澳門元 )

21 日
租用價格

( 澳門元 ) (澳門元)
E-01 節能射燈-23 瓦 (輸出等於 100 瓦光度) 235.00 305.00 350.00

E-02 節能長臂射燈-23 瓦 (輸出等於 100 瓦光度) 250.00 325.00 375.00

E-03 節能光管-28W (輸出等於 40 瓦螢光管光度) 245.00 320.00 370.00

E-04 泛光燈( 小太陽 )-300 瓦 575.00 750.00 860.00

E-05 泛光燈( 小太陽 )-500 瓦 655.00 850.00 980.00

E-06 100 瓦或以下燈具電力接駁 180.00 235.00 270.00

E-07 200 瓦或以下燈具電力接駁 225.00 290.00 340.00

E-08 300 瓦或以下燈具電力接駁 295.00 380.00 440.00

E-09 500 瓦或以下燈具電力接駁 450.00 585.00 675.00

E-10 42 / 37 吋 LCD 電視連 DVD 機(不包括電源插座) 3,000.00 3,900.00 4,500.00

E-10A 電視機掛牆背架

E-10B 電視機座地架

E-11
座地冷凍冰箱(-18 度)(不包括電插座)
1280mm(闊) x 570mm(深) x 915mm(高)

2,000.00 2,600.00 3,000.00

E-12
電插座 -機器設備用
(用電量不超過 1000 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

565.00 735.00 850.00

E-13
電插座-機器設備用
(用電量不超過 1500 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

900.00 1,170.00 1,350.00

E-14
電插座-機器設備用
(用電量不超過 2000 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

1,170.00 1,520.00 1,755.00

E-15
電插座-機器設備用
(用電量不超過 2500 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

1,440.00 1,870.00 2,160.00

E-16
電插座-機器設備用
(用電量不超過 3000 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

1,620.00 2,110.00 2,430.00

E-17
大電 30AMP/220V 機械動力電源箱
(用電量不超過 5000 瓦)(不能用於照明用電裝置)

3,240.00 4,210.00 4,860.00

以上 E-01 至 E-17 只適用於標準展位。

E-18 2000 瓦插座(照明用電) 3,150.00 4,095.00 4,725.00

E-19 大電 30AMP/220V 6,750.00 8,775.00 10,125.00

E-20 大電 30AMP/380V 13,500.00 17,550.00 20,250.00

E-21 大電 60AMP/380V 27,000.00 35,100.00 40,500.00

E-22 1000 瓦電源插座（24 小時用電） 2,100.00 2,730.00 3,150.00

E-23 2000 瓦電源插座（24 小時用電） 3,900.00 5,070.00 5,850.00

E-24 3000 瓦電源插座（24 小時用電） 5,700.00 7,410.00 8,550.00

總金額

備註：
1. 以上 E-01 –E-17 只適用於標準展位。
2. 以上項目均為租賃形式，租用人須就該等物品的遺失或損壞負責，並須向大會總承建商支付相關費用。
3. 此表格等同票據。除參展商要求外，所有設施租賃均不會另獲發票或收據。
4. 於 2020 年 9 月 28 日以後申請之參展商，需加收 30%附加費；而於 2020 年 10 月 5 日以後之申請，附加費為 50% (每個項目)。
5. 取消申請必須書面提出，截止日期後取消申請，需徵收 30%取消費。2020 年 10 月 5 日或以後，不可取消任何申請。

800.00
1,300.0

1,040.00
1,000.00 1,500.0

1,200.00





NO. ITEMS 

E-01 
Energy Saving Spotlight 23W (Emitting the same light as 

a 100W incandescent bulb) 
235.00 305.00 350.00 

E-02 
Energy Saving Long-arm Spotlight 23W (Emitting the same light as a 

100W incandescent bulb) 
250.00 325.00 375.00 

E-03 
Energy Saving Fluorescent Tube 28W (Emitting the same light as a 

40W fluorescent tube) 
245.00 320.00 370.00 

E-04 Halogen floodlight (300W) 575.00 750.00 860.00 

E-05 Halogen floodlight (500W) 655.00 850.00 980.00 

E-06 Light wiring (max. 100W) 180.00 235.00 270.00 

E-07 Light wiring (max. 200W) 225.00 290.00 340.00 

E-08 Light wiring (max. 300W) 295.00 380.00 440.00 

E-09 Light wiring (max. 500W) 450.00 585.00 675.00 

E-10 37”/42” LCD TV with DVD device (no socket included) 3,000.00 3,900.00 4,500.00 

E-10A TV wall mount 1,000.00 1,300.00 4,500.00 

E-10B TV Stand 800.00 1,040.00 1,200.00 

E-11 
Sitting Style Refrigerator (lowest temp. -18°C, no socket include) 
1280mm(W) x 570mm(D) x 915mm (H) 

2,000.00 2,600.00 3,000.00 

E-12 
1000W Single Phase Socket (@max.1000W, 
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

565.00 735.00 850.00 

E-13 
1500W Single Phase Socket (@max.1500W,  
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

900.00 1,170.00 1,350.00 

E-14 
2000W Single Phase Socket (@max.2000W, 
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

1,170.00 1,520.00 1,755.00 

E-15 
2500W Single Phase Socket (@max.2500W, 
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

1,440.00 1,870.00 2,160.00 

E-16 
3000W Single Phase Socket (@max.3000W, 
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

1,620.00 2,110.00 2,430.00 

E-17 
Power Main- 30AMP/220V circuit (@max. 5000W, 
for machine only, cannot be used for lighting) 

3,240.00 4,210.00 4,860.00 

E-01 – E-17 of the above are applicable to Standard Booth only.

E-18 Socket (2000W) for lighting only 3,150.00 4,095.00 4,725.00 

E-19 Power Main- 30AMP/220V 6,750.00 8,775.00 10,125.00 

E-20 Power Main-30AMP/380V 13,500.00 17,550.00 20,250.00 

E-21 Power Main-60AMP/380V 27,000.00 35,100.00 40,500.00 

E-22 1000W Socket（For 24 hours） 2,100.00 2,730.00 3,150.00 

E-23 2000W Socket（For 24 hours） 3,900.00 5,070.00 5,850.00 

E-24 3000W Socket（For 24 hours） 5,700.00 7,410.00 8,550.00 

TOTAL AMOUNT 

Remarks: 

1. E-01~E-17 of the above are applicable to Standard Booth only.
2. All items are on rental basis. In the event of any loss or damage to the rental items for which hirer is liable, the hirer will

reimburse the Official Stand Contractor for the total cost of making good or replacement.
3. This application form will serve as receipt. Unless requested by Exhibitors, no additional invoice or receipt will be issued

for rental.
4. 30% surcharge is required for any order received after 28th Sep, 2020 and 50% surcharge after 5th Oct, 2020 (for every

item).
5. Cancellation of any order must be submitted in writing. Cancellation after deadline 28th Sep, 2020 is subject to 30%

cancellation charge. No cancellation will be accepted on or after 5th Oct, 2020

Please fill the form in English(block letters) and return by email(info@wkebcc.com) to Official Contractor by 28 Sep 2020 

28/9 or before

Rental Prices

(MOP)

Rental Prices

(MOP)

Rental Prices

(MOP)

29/9-5/10 6/10-21/10

Qty. Amount
(MOP) 



6. All electricity power points installed are for 1 machinery use only, but not for lighting. If exhibitors or non-official contractors
bring their own lighting devices for booth decoration, they must submit all lighting distribution details and pay the lighting
connection double charges to the official Contractor.

7. Connectors/ joints wiring from the power points to their exhibits/machineries are provided by Exhibitors.
8. Each socket/ power supply is for one electrical appliance/ machine only. No multi-plug is allowed.
9. The application must be submitted with the payment form on this page and all payments (including surcharges) to standard

booth contractor for valid application, otherwise application would not be entertained.
10. Payment Method: Payment should be remitted to the official contractor’s bank account, and please send the bank-in slip/

document to the official contractor for confirmation by E-mail: info@wkebcc.com or Fax: (853) 2855 7831 by 28th Sep, 2020
11. All application is completed with the application form and bank slip. Please be reminded to submit the application form

with bank slip before any deadlines, in avoid generating surcharges.

付款方法 (請在適當 □ 內加 「」)

□ 直接存款或電匯至以下戶口

戶名：華諾會展策劃顧問有限公司

銀行名稱：中國銀行（澳門分行）

帳號 A/C No.：

25-01-10-2739784 (澳門元 MOP)

18-25-11-10-1674109 (港 HKD)

18-50-00-25-1330155 (多幣種戶口)

Swift Code：BKCHMOMX

銀行地址：澳門蘇亞利斯博士大馬路 323 號中國銀行

大廈

備注 :

* 銀行匯款手續費及聯繫行費用由客戶支付。

* 匯款後請將匯款單傳真(853-2855 7831)或電郵

(account@wkebcc.com)至華諾會展會計部，並請在上

標明公司名稱及展位編號。

□ 支票付款 (只接受澳門元支票)

支票抬頭: 華諾會展策劃顧問有限公司

支票號碼： ____________________________

銀行名稱： _____________________________

金額：(澳門元)______________________________

請在支票背面寫上展覽名稱、公司名稱及展位號

碼。

Payment method (Please tick the appropriate box.)

□ Remittance or T/T Payment directly to the following account.

A/C Name: WELLKNOWN EXHIBITION&CONVENTION

CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED

Bank: Bank of China (Macau Branch)

A/C No. : 18-25-01-10-2739784 (MOP)

18-25-11-10-1674109 (HKD)

18-50-00-25-1330155 (Multi-currency)

Swift Code: BKCHMOMX

Address of receiving Bank: No.323 Ave. Doutor Mario Soares, Macau

Note:* All banking charges, if any, are to be paid by the applicant. *

Please send the remittance receipt back to

accounting department via fax (853-2855 7831) or

e-mail (account@wkebcc.com).

Please mark your company name and booth number on the receipt.

□ Paid by cheque (Only MOP cheques will be accepted)

Payable to : WELLKNOWN EXHIBITION&CONVENTION

CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED

Cheque No.：__________________________________

Bank：_________________________________________

Amount： (MOP) ___________________________________

Please indicate the show name, company name and your booth no. on the

back of the cheque.

Company name: Booth No. (Official Use Only): 

Contact Person: E-mail:

Tel: Mobile: Fax:

Address: 

Company Stamp & Authorized Signature Date 

* 填妥後的表格請遞交到「大會總承建-華諾會展策劃顧問有限公司」: 澳門皇朝宋玉生廣場 258 號建興龍廣場 12 樓 l 室或發電郵至:
info@wkebcc.com 或傳真: (853)2855 7831，電話: (853) 2842 6018
* Please return this form to [WELLKNOWN EXHIBITION&CONVENTION CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED]:Alameda Dr. Carlos
D’Assumpcao, No.258, 12 Andar, Salal, Edif. Kin Heng Long Plaza, Macau or return it by E-mail: info@wkebcc.com or by Fax:
(853)2855 7831 Tel:(853) 2842 6018



* 填妥後的表格請遞交到「大會總承建-華諾會展策劃顧問有限公司」: 澳門皇朝宋玉生廣場 258 號建興龍廣場 12 樓 l 室或發電郵至:
info@wkebcc.com 或傳真: (853)2855 7831，電話: (853) 2842 6018
* Please return this form to [WELLKNOWN EXHIBITION&CONVENTION CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED]:Alameda Dr. Carlos
D’Assumpcao, No.258, 12 Andar, Salal, Edif. Kin Heng Long Plaza, Macau or return it by E-mail: info@wkebcc.com or by Fax:

(853)2855 7831 Tel:(853) 2842 6018

標準展位額外電力項目參考照片 (部份)

Reference photos for additional electricity installation (partial)

備註: 每個插座或電源只供一件電器或機器使用，不能使用萬能插座。

Remark: Each electric socket shall be used for one electrical appliance only. Use of extension cord is prohibited.

42’’/37’’LCD TV with DVD
Device
(Excluding socket)


